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   Dates for Your Diary 
 

New Additions/changes are in red type 

 
 

Summer Term 2024 

Mon. 8th April  School re-opens at 8.45 am for start of summer term 

Weds. 10th – Fri. 12th April Year 2 Beaumanor Hall residential trip 

Weds. 17th April 
SEND Parental Reviews - in classrooms 3.30 to 5.00 pm 

Appointments to be made via Class Dojo (invitation to follow) 

Sat. 4th May. - Mon. 6th May PTFA Scarecrow Festival 

Sat. 4th May 

Children’s art exhibition 2024 as part of the Burbage Community Arts Festival. 

10 am to 3 pm – exhibition open to families and general public at  

Burbage Connect Methodist Church (Windsor Street) 

Mon. 6th May May Day Bank Holiday – school closed 

Tues. 7th May 

Reception trip to Twycross Zoo (packed lunch and drink needed – no food 

containing nuts, no glass bottles, thank you!) 

Parent helpers needed - please speak to the teacher. 

Sat. 18th May St Catherine’s Church May Fair - 10.00 am to 2.00 pm 

Sun. 19th May Burbage Common Open Day – Year 2 maypolers dancing at 11 am 

Fri. 24th May PTFA non-uniform day – suggested donation £1 

TBC Class photos (in school during the morning) 

“ Break up for half-term 

27th May to 31st May Half-term holiday 

 

Summer Term 2024 

Mon. 3rd June School re-opens at 8.45 am 

w/b 10th June Year 1 phonics screen 

Weds. 12th June 
Welcome to Key Stage 1 meeting for current Reception parents - 

5.30 to 6.30 pm in the school hall 

Fri. 14th June 

PTFA Disco for Reception 5.00 to 6.00 pm and Year 1 6.15 to 7.15 pm  

Booking essential – this will be via PTFA Facebook page (look out for school 

ParentMail email nearer the time) 

Mon. 17th June 
Year 1 trip to Conkers – packed lunch and drink needed (no food 

containing nuts, no glass bottles, thank you!) 

Mon. 17th June 

Special Educational Needs ‘Time to Talk’ parent/ carer appointments with 

Mrs Jesson (SENCo) - pm 

To book an appointment, please speak to the school office. 

Mon. 24th June 

Sports Day.  Families welcome: 

 Reception – 9.30 am to 10.30 am 

 Year 1 – 10.45 am to 12.00 pm 

 Year 2 – 1.30 pm to 2.45 pm 

Tues. 25th June 
Year 2 leavers’ disco – 5.45 to 7.15 pm (school organised – no booking 

needed) 

Weds. 26th June 
SEND Parental Reviews- in classrooms 3.30 to 5.00 pm appointments to be 

made via Class Dojo (invitation to follow) 

Fri. 28th June Children’s end of year reports going home 

Mon. 1st July Reserve Sports Day (if wet on 24th June.  Same timings as above.) 
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Summer Term 2024 continued/… 
 

Weds. 3rd July 

Year 2 leavers’ performance at 2.00 pm 

No younger children or babies, thank you. 

Email about how to book places to follow nearer the time. 

Weds. 3rd July 

‘Sharing our learning’ from 3.15 pm to 4.00 pm 

Please join your child in their classroom to look at their work. 

Cancelled due to children bringing their books home instead 

Thurs. 4th July 

Year 2 leavers’ performance at 9.30 am 

No younger children or babies, thank you. 

Email about how to book places to follow nearer the time. 

Fri. 5th July 
Transfer Day - children will spend the day in their new classroom 

(for 2024-25 academic year) 

Fri. 5th July 
Drop-in from 3.15 to 4.00 pm 

School will be open for you to have a look at your child’s new classroom. 

Mon. 8th July 

Yr. 2 Leavers’ service at St Catherine’s Church – 1.30 pm 

Year 2 parents/carers welcome. 

Parent helpers needed - please speak to the school office  

Tues. 9th July School closes for end of academic year 

Tues. 27th August School re-opens at 8.45 am 

 

 


